23/02/26, 15.11

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Domains

Domains for all your networks from February 9, 2026 to February 23, 2026

Filter: View everything
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DOMAIN

ssl.gstatic.com

play.google.com
signaler-pa.clients6.google.com
mail.google.com
waa-pa.clients6.google.com
beacons.gcp.gvt2.com
web.whatsapp.com
accounts.google.com
easylist-downloads.adblockplus.org
event.shelljacket.us
addons-pa.clients6.google.com
clientservices.googleapis.com
bl.nel.goog

www.youtube.com

~5222. https.web.whatsapp.com
edge.microsoft.com
history.google.com

google.com

www.gstatic.com
accounts.youtube.com
safebrowsing.googleapis.com
clients4.google.com
www.google.com
music.youtube.com
blockify.b-cdn.net
beacons.gvt2.com
teams.events.data.microsoft.com

L.ytimg.com

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/all/topdomains/2026-02-09t02026-02-23.print

REQUESTS
176,494
128,436
108,147

69,081
60,023
57,906
55,036
52,291
40,606
37,936
25,590
17,831
17,747
17,449
17,331
17,128
15,933
14,289
14,183
13,986
13,931
12,125
11,851

8,927

6,557

6,103

6,006

5,809
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docs.google.com
oauthaccountmanager.googleapis.com
update.googleapis.com

googleads.g.doubleclick.net

peoplestackwebexperiments-pa.clients6.google.com

1h3.googleusercontent.com
fonts.gstatic.com

www.bing.com
config.edge.skype.com
chromewebstore.google.com
content-autofill.googleapis.com
firestore.googleapis.com
drive.google.com

yt3.ggpht.com

csp.withgoogle.com
msedge.b.tlu.dl.delivery.mp.microsoft.com
drivefrontend-pa.clients6.google.com
go-updater.brave.com
ogads-pa.clients6.google.com
fonts.googleapis.com
www.google.co.id

www.msn.com
tpc.googlesyndication.com
www.googletagmanager.com
mail-ads.google.com

1h3.google.com

ogs.google.com
android.clients.google.com
www.google-analytics.com
insights.getblockify.com
optimizationguide-pa.googleapis.com
functional.events.data.microsoft.com
www.googleadservices.com
rr2---sn-4pcxgoxupq-jb3e.googlevideo.com
encrypted-tbn0.gstatic.com
ping.chartbeat.net
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5,426
4,968
4,930
4,652
4,536
4,480
4,404
4,298
4232
4,205
4,154
3,824
3,686
3,479
3,397
3,047
2,990
2,719
2,653
2,641
2,528
2,240
2,034
2,033
1,982
1,971
1,861
1,814
1,807
1,800
1,797
1,766
1,613
1,548
1,539
1,491
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translate.google.com
analytics.google.com
pagead2.googlesyndication.com
assets.msn.com
peoplestack-pa.clients6.google.com
google-ohttp-relay-safebrowsing.fastly-edge.com
clients6.google.com
gew4-spclient.spotify.com
th.bing.com
static.doubleclick.net
rr1---sn-4pcxgoxupg-jb3e.googlevideo.com
taskassist-pa.clients6.google.com
remotedesktop.google.com
edge.skype.com
stats.g.doubleclick.net
spclient.wg.spotify.com
variations.brave.com
safebrowsing.brave.com
securepubads.g.doubleclick.net
www.googleapis.com
img-s-msn-com.akamaized.net
kayumanis.detik.com
beacons2.gvt2.com
il.ytimg.com
static.cloudflareinsights.com
signaler-pa.youtube.com
config.teams.microsoft.com
ad.doubleclick.net
apis.google.com
contacts.google.com
static.hotjar.com
beacons5.gvt3.com
subscriptionsfirstparty-pa.clients6.google.com
threat.api.mcafee.com
appsgrowthpromo-pa.clients6.google.com

jnn-pa.googleapis.com
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1,452
1,448
1,338
1,309
1,259
1,228
1,214
1,213
1,199
1,197
1,122
1,112
1,105
1,093
1,052
1,047
1,033
1,015
1,004
974
974
946
924
893
883
865
865
857
827
801
797
781
749
732
725
713
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116
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118
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120
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122
123
124
125
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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star-randsrv.bsg.brave.com
analytics.tiktok.com
ade.googlesyndication.com
collector.bsg.brave.com
encrypted-tbn2.gstatic.com
a.clarity.ms

dit.whatsapp.net
encrypted-tbn3.gstatic.com
studio.youtube.com
mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com
tracker-beam.tempo.co
px.ads.linkedin.com
edge-cloud-resource-static.azureedge.net
en.tempo.co
suggestqueries-clients6.youtube.com
scripts.jixie.media
encrypted-tbnl.gstatic.com
chatgpt.com
cdnjs.cloudflare.com
cdn.taboola.com
trc.taboola.com
mab.chartbeat.com
cds.taboola.com
campaign.tempo.co
media-cgk1-1.cdn.whatsapp.net
cdn.izooto.com

c.bing.com
sadownload.mcafee.com
srtb.msn.com
a.nel.cloudflare.com
adblock.telemetry.eyeo.com
yt3.googleusercontent.com
safebrowsing.google.com
sg-trc-events.taboola.com
t0.gstatic.com

edge-consumer-static.azureedge.net
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712
710
701
694
655
653
652
628
620
614
610
609
580
575
575
560
560
556
553
552
550
546
536
532
531
526
496
488
470
466
453
452
451
444
442
440
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137
138
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147
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
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ntp.msn.com
x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com
clients2.google.com
cdn.jsdelivr.net
chromewebstore.googleapis.com
espresso-pa.clients6.google.com
gum.criteo.com
mtalk.google.com
media.fcgk52-1.fha.whatsapp.net
api.msn.com
www.facebook.com
ke.raquetspurrey.rest
my.sloydskiddish.qpon
static.whatsapp.net
frazergraces.rest
accountcapabilities-pa.googleapis.com
cdn.antaranews.com
challenges.cloudflare.com
brave-core-ext.s3.brave.com
coretaxdjp.pajak.go.id
people-pa.clients6.google.com
sb.scorecardresearch.com
teams.live.com

youtube.com

windows.msn.com
substrate.office.com
connect.facebook.net
youtube.googleapis.com
drive-thirdparty.googleusercontent.com
graph.facebook.com
www.googletagservices.com
copilot.microsoft.com
pm-widget.taboola.com
static.chartbeat.com

c.msn.com

browser.events.data.msn.com
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437
433
423
421
419
410
409
404
403
401
392
385
385
363
360
359
355
353
353
321
320
313
291
286
285
284
283
282
277
273
268
265
264
262
250
244
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
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beam.tempo.co

unpkg.com

www.canva.com
graph.whatsapp.net
t.sharethis.com
match.adsrvr.org
acrobat.adobe.com
adblockplus.telemetry.eyeo.com
ws.chatgpt.com

ab.chatgpt.com
ipm.adblock.dev
notif.9gag.com
telemetry.canva.com
statik.tempo.co
news.google.com
nav-edge.smartscreen.microsoft.com
redirector.gvtl.com
adblock.telemetry.getadblock.com
platform.twitter.com
19.ytimg.com

l.sharethis.com
www.instagram.com
www.clarity.ms
id.search.yahoo.com
platform-api.sharethis.com
lens.google.com
go.microsoft.com

ads.antaranews.com
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241
228
227
220
212
208
207
203
202
202
198
196
194
192
190
188
184
183
176
176
168
165
165
165
165
158
158
157
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