

Domains

Domains for all your networks from **February 9, 2026** to **February 23, 2026**

Filter: View everything

[Next](#)

RANK	DOMAIN	REQUESTS
0	ssl.gstatic.com	176,494
1	play.google.com	128,436
2	signaler-pa.clients6.google.com	108,147
3	mail.google.com	69,081
4	waa-pa.clients6.google.com	60,023
5	beacons.gcp.gvt2.com	57,906
6	web.whatsapp.com	55,036
7	accounts.google.com	52,291
8	easylist-downloads.adblockplus.org	40,606
9	event.shelljacket.us	37,936
10	addons-pa.clients6.google.com	25,590
11	clientservices.googleapis.com	17,831
12	b1.nel.goog	17,747
13	www.youtube.com	17,449
14	_5222._https.web.whatsapp.com	17,331
15	edge.microsoft.com	17,128
16	history.google.com	15,933
17	google.com	14,289
18	www.gstatic.com	14,183
19	accounts.youtube.com	13,986
20	safebrowsing.googleapis.com	13,931
21	clients4.google.com	12,125
22	www.google.com	11,851
23	music.youtube.com	8,927
24	blockify.b-cdn.net	6,557
25	beacons.gvt2.com	6,103
26	teams.events.data.microsoft.com	6,006
27	i.ytimg.com	5,809

28	docs.google.com	5,426
29	oauthaccountmanager.googleapis.com	4,968
30	update.googleapis.com	4,930
31	googleads.g.doubleclick.net	4,652
32	peoplestackwebexperiments-pa.clients6.google.com	4,536
33	lh3.googleusercontent.com	4,480
34	fonts.gstatic.com	4,404
35	www.bing.com	4,298
36	config.edge.skype.com	4,232
37	chromewebstore.google.com	4,205
38	content-autofill.googleapis.com	4,154
39	firestore.googleapis.com	3,824
40	drive.google.com	3,686
41	yt3.ggpht.com	3,479
42	csp.withgoogle.com	3,397
43	msedge.b.tlu.dl.delivery.mp.microsoft.com	3,047
44	drivefrontend-pa.clients6.google.com	2,990
45	go-updater.brave.com	2,719
46	ogads-pa.clients6.google.com	2,653
47	fonts.googleapis.com	2,641
48	www.google.co.id	2,528
49	www.msn.com	2,240
50	tpc.googlesyndication.com	2,034
51	www.googletagmanager.com	2,033
52	mail-ads.google.com	1,982
53	lh3.google.com	1,971
54	ogs.google.com	1,861
55	android.clients.google.com	1,814
56	www.google-analytics.com	1,807
57	insights.getblockify.com	1,800
58	optimizationguide-pa.googleapis.com	1,797
59	functional.events.data.microsoft.com	1,766
60	www.googleadservices.com	1,613
61	rr2---sn-4pcxgoxupq-jb3e.googlevideo.com	1,548
62	encrypted-tbn0.gstatic.com	1,539
63	ping.chartbeat.net	1,491

64	translate.google.com	1,452
65	analytics.google.com	1,448
66	pagead2.google syndication.com	1,338
67	assets.msn.com	1,309
68	peoplestack-pa.clients6.google.com	1,259
69	google-ohhttp-relay-safebrowsing.fastly-edge.com	1,228
70	clients6.google.com	1,214
71	gew4-spclient.spotify.com	1,213
72	th.bing.com	1,199
73	static.doubleclick.net	1,197
74	rr1---sn-4pcxgoxupq-jb3e.googlevideo.com	1,122
75	taskassist-pa.clients6.google.com	1,112
76	remotedesktop.google.com	1,105
77	edge.skype.com	1,093
78	stats.g.doubleclick.net	1,052
79	spclient.wg.spotify.com	1,047
80	variations.brave.com	1,033
81	safebrowsing.brave.com	1,015
82	securepubads.g.doubleclick.net	1,004
83	www.googleapis.com	974
84	img-s-msn-com.akamaized.net	974
85	kayumanis.detik.com	946
86	beacons2.gvt2.com	924
87	il.ytimg.com	893
88	static.cloudflareinsights.com	883
89	signaler-pa.youtube.com	865
90	config.teams.microsoft.com	865
91	ad.doubleclick.net	857
92	apis.google.com	827
93	contacts.google.com	801
94	static.hotjar.com	797
95	beacons5.gvt3.com	781
96	subscriptionsfirstparty-pa.clients6.google.com	749
97	threat.api.mcafee.com	732
98	appsgrowthpromo-pa.clients6.google.com	725
99	jnn-pa.googleapis.com	713

100	star-randsrv.bsg.brave.com	712
101	analytics.tiktok.com	710
102	ade.google syndication.com	701
103	collector.bsg.brave.com	694
104	encrypted-tbn2.gstatic.com	655
105	a.clarity.ms	653
106	dit.whatsapp.net	652
107	encrypted-tbn3.gstatic.com	628
108	studio.youtube.com	620
109	mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com	614
110	tracker-beam.tempco	610
111	px.ads.linkedin.com	609
112	edge-cloud-resource-static.azureedge.net	580
113	en.tempco	575
114	suggestqueries-clients6.youtube.com	575
115	scripts.jixie.media	560
116	encrypted-tbn1.gstatic.com	560
117	chatgpt.com	556
118	cdnjs.cloudflare.com	553
119	cdn.taboola.com	552
120	trc.taboola.com	550
121	mab.chartbeat.com	546
122	cds.taboola.com	536
123	campaign.tempco	532
124	media-cgk1-1.cdn.whatsapp.net	531
125	cdn.izooto.com	526
126	c.bing.com	496
127	sadownload.mcafee.com	488
128	srtb.msn.com	470
129	a.nel.cloudflare.com	466
130	adblock.telemetry.eyeo.com	453
131	yt3.googleusercontent.com	452
132	safebrowsing.google.com	451
133	sg-trc-events.taboola.com	444
134	t0.gstatic.com	442
135	edge-consumer-static.azureedge.net	440

136	ntp.msn.com	437
137	x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com	433
138	clients2.google.com	423
139	cdn.jsdelivr.net	421
140	chromewebstore.googleapis.com	419
141	espresso-pa.clients6.google.com	410
142	gum.criteo.com	409
143	mtalk.google.com	404
144	media.fcgk52-1.fna.whatsapp.net	403
145	api.msn.com	401
146	www.facebook.com	392
147	ke.raquetspurrey.rest	385
148	my.sloydskiddish.qpon	385
149	static.whatsapp.net	363
150	fraziergraces.rest	360
151	accountcapabilities-pa.googleapis.com	359
152	cdn.antaraneews.com	355
153	challenges.cloudflare.com	353
154	brave-core-ext.s3.brave.com	353
155	coretaxdjp.pajak.go.id	321
156	people-pa.clients6.google.com	320
157	sb.scorecardresearch.com	313
158	teams.live.com	291
159	youtube.com	286
160	windows.msn.com	285
161	substrate.office.com	284
162	connect.facebook.net	283
163	youtube.googleapis.com	282
164	drive-thirdparty.googleusercontent.com	277
165	graph.facebook.com	273
166	www.googletagservices.com	268
167	copilot.microsoft.com	265
168	pm-widget.taboola.com	264
169	static.chartbeat.com	262
170	c.msn.com	250
171	browser.events.data.msn.com	244

172	beam.tempco.co	241
173	unpkg.com	228
174	www.canva.com	227
175	graph.whatsapp.net	220
176	t.sharethis.com	212
177	match.adsrvr.org	208
178	acrobat.adobe.com	207
179	adblockplus.telemetry.eyeo.com	203
180	ws.chatgpt.com	202
181	ab.chatgpt.com	202
182	ipm.adblock.dev	198
183	notif.9gag.com	196
184	telemetry.canva.com	194
185	statik.tempco.co	192
186	news.google.com	190
187	nav-edge.smartscreen.microsoft.com	188
188	redirector.gvt1.com	184
189	adblock.telemetry.getadblock.com	183
190	platform.twitter.com	176
191	i9.ytimg.com	176
192	l.sharethis.com	168
193	www.instagram.com	165
194	www.clarity.ms	165
195	id.search.yahoo.com	165
196	platform-api.sharethis.com	165
197	lens.google.com	158
198	go.microsoft.com	158
199	ads.antaraneews.com	157

[Next](#)